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APPENDIX B 
DESIGN CONCEPT 



MIX OF DEVELOPMENT TYPES (existing and future) 



COHESION 



SAFETY 



BUILDING HEIGHTS 

NOTE: 

This plan was shown to inform discussions on how possible building heights would relate to the 
heights of existing buildings on the site, and what types of housing this could provide for. 



DIVERSE AND CONNECTED 



LANDSCAPE INTEGRATION 



M
EL

BA
ST

RE
ET

 

RO
SEVEAR STREET 

DICKSON PLACE 
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TENNIS COURTS 

DICKSON CHANNEL (SULLIVAN’S CREEK) 

6 

6 

6 

MAJURA 
COMMUNITY 

CENTRE 

5 

1 

1 

3 

3 

EXISTING LAND USES - LANDSCAPE 
CONCEPT OVERLAY 

KINGDOM HALL 
JEHOVAH’S WITNESS 

ANCA GALLERY 
AND STUDIOS 

4 

4 
1 1 PARKLANDS HOTEL 

AND APARTMENT 

PINOCCHIO 
EARLY DANCE 

LEARNING SCHOOL 
CENTRE 

1 

*5 

2 

4 

6 

5 

1 

COMMUNITY GREEN SPACES - ACTIVE PLAY AND 
2 

LINEAR PARK 
3 

POOL FORECOURT AND PARKING 
4 

PEDESTRIAN 5 PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 
6 

SENSE OF ENTRY 
PARK LAND AND COMMUNITY GARDENS - PASSIVE RECREATION AND GRAVEL PATH IMPROVEMENTS LANEWAYS      PROPOSED - FEATURE PLANTINGS *1 

LANDSCAPE CONCEPT PLAN DICKSON SECTION 72 
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SAFE PERMEABILITY  COMMUNITY AMENITY LINEAR PARK 

Nature play (highly versatile) 

1 Improve route along Sullivan’s Creek - low impact gravel 
path (existing shown) 

Shaded paths network 

4 

4 

4 

Play for various ages and abilities (like Boundless) 

1 6 

Connected and accessible open spaces adjacent amenity 

Adaptable community spaces: open air markets, outdoor
cinema, gatherings, etc. 

1 

1 

POOL FORECOURT AND CAR PARK UPGRADES 

Tranquil spaces 

Pedestrian laneways: plantings, paving, art and heritage 

1 

Public forecourt inspiration 

1 

Skate park 

Community garden 

42 1 2 

2 

4 

3 

42 

1 
1 3 3 

Sensory/relaxation garden Outdoor gym Pedestrian-friendly parking Public forecourt inspiration Improved path lighting 
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